Dear guest
Welcome to restaurant Radio

In the winelist you will find wine, we
personally have chosen. That reflects what

the restaurant wants to give

an experience you would want to share with

friends and family

IT you have any questions about the wine

please dont hesitate to ask a waiter

cocktail

bay leaf martini - bay leaf, gin, vermouth blanc

sakura - choya, gin, cherry blossom

aperitivo de fleur - elderflower, lemon husk

chestnut - rye whisky, walnut, maple

chantelle - chanterelle, vermouth, cognac

b&t - birch, lime, tonic

aperitif

bubbles

sour beer

non alcohol juice
glass of wine

beer
selection of beer from bryghuset mgn
pilsner lager weiss ipa

after dinner
coffee

tea

avec

120
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55
40
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50

40
40
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Bubbles

NV Chardonnay Crémant du Jura
2015 Chard/Pinot noir Crémant du Jura
2007 Chard/Pinot Noir - Le Petit Beaufort
2018 Assemblage "Betty Bulles'" Blanc

NV Glera, sim 450

NV Verdejo "La resistencia”

NV Grenache/Viura - Alumbro

Champagne
NV Brut, Elegance
NV Brut, Reéserve
NV Brut, Blanc de Blanc, Cuvée de Réserve
NV Extra Brut, Longitude
NV Extra Brut, Rosée de Saignée
NV Extra Brut, Cuvée n° 740

Cider
NV Cidre Bio, Cornouaille, France
NV Sidre "Brut Tendre', France

White
Germany & Austria
2018 Riesling '"von der Fels"

Champ Divin

Labet

Domaine Alice Beaufort
Octavin

Costadia

Microbio Wines

Isabel Rodriguez Moran

Vincent Couche

R. Pouillon

Pierre Peters
Larmandier-Bernier
Larmandier-Bernier
Jacquesson

Melenig
Eric Bordelet

Keller

2017 Riesling/Sauvignon blanc "Little BastarcStaffelter-hof

2016 Riesling, "Mapcap Magnus*
2016 Muller-Thurgau "Le Blanc Nu™
2018 Pinot Blanc "Pure*

2018 Roter Traminer

2017 Sylvaner "Sandstein®

2017 Tauchgang, Chardonnay

2018 Scheurebe/WB Himmel auf Erden
2018 Scheurebe/WB Himmel auf Erden 11
2015 Chardonnay, Graf Morillon

France
Alsace
2015 Sylvaner Grand Cru "Zotzenberg®
2018 Muscat Ottonel “Murmure*
2016 Gewilirztraminer "Quand j"étais Petit”

Loire
2017 Chenin Blanc
2015 Chenin Blanc, Les Bonnes Blanches
2009 Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre "Akmenine*
2010 Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre "Skeveldra®
2017 Chenin Blanc, Les enfers tranquilles
2017 Chenin Blanc "Terre de Silice”
2017 Chenin Blanc "La Lune*

Staffelter-hof
Max sein Wein
Weingut Brand
Nico Espenshied
Stefan Vetter

Michael Wenzel
Christian Tschida
Christian Tschida
Sepp Muster

Rieffel
Domaine Rietsch
Anders Frederik Steen

Mosse

Mosse

Sebastien Riffault
Sébastien Riffault
Michel Autran
Reynald Héaulé
Mark Angeli

500
600
550
550
500
500
400

800
800
900
950
1700
1000

300
300

650
450
600
450
450
550
650

500
750
750
750

550
600
850

600
800
725
725
700
625
750



Jura

2015 Chardonnay, Melon a Queue Rouge Philippe Chatillon
2015 Chardonnay "'Les Lumachelles" Domaine des Cavarodes
2016 Savagnin "'Pressé" Domaine des Cavarodes
2015 Savagnin "Les Chassagne" Philippe Bornard
2015 Chardonnay "‘Phenomenyal™ Bollanger & Allante
2017 Savagnin "‘Prémice" Les Dolomies
2017 Savagnin 'Croix Sarrant" Les Dolomies
2016 Chardonnay "Bajocien" Labet
2017 Chardonnay "les Varrons" Labet
Bourgogne
2017 Aligoté, LOVE & PIF Yann Durieux
2016 Bourgogne Blanc "Bigotes® Frédéric Cossard
2017 Bourgogne Blanc "Le Petit Tetu” Jean-Marie Berrux
2018 Bourgogne Blanc "La Fleur au Verre® Julien Altaber
2012 Corton-Charlemagne Domaine Dublére
2015 Meursault “Les Tillets” Antoine Jobard
2016 Meursault 1.Cru "Blagny” Antoine Jobard
2007 Meursault "La Terre® Bernard van Berg
2017 Beaune ler Cru "Greves*® Le Grappin
2017 Saint Aubin Le Grappin
2016 Saint Aubin "En Remily” Domaine Hubert Lamy
Italy
2017 Malvazija Skerk
2018 Assemblage, Vino Bianco 1500ml Cantina Giardino
2017 Fiano "Sophia™ 1500ml Cantina Giardino
Spain
2017 Verdejo, Microbio Bianco Microbio Wines
2017 Verdejo, KILOMETRO O Microbio Wines
New world
2016 Chenin Blanc "'Cortez™ - SA El Bandido - Testalunga
2016 Chenin Blanc "'Sweet Cheeks"™ - SA El Bandido - Testalunga
2017 Chenin Blanc - SA Intellego Wines
2018 Doradillo "El Doradillo™ - AUS Yetti & The Coconut
2018 Viognier, Moonshine - AUS The Other Right

2018 Assemblage, Fistful of Flowers - AUS Momento Mori

Orange & Oxi
2017 Sauvignon Blanc *'Sonne no.6" Steiermark Strohmeier

2017 Chard/Sauvignon Blanc, Erde, Styria Sepp Muster

2016 Chardonnay, Intuition Autrement, Bourgo¢Julien Altaber
2009 Savagnin "l"ivresse de Noe", Jura Philippe Bornard
2011 Savagnin "Vin Jaune', Jura Philippe Bornard

2017 Chardonnay/Viognier '"Blanc', Rhone Andrea Calek
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2015 Grenache Blanc, Mata Hari

2018 Pinot Gris, Slovenia

2016 Pinot Gris, Veneto

2014 Friulano, Jakot 50cl / 100cl, Fruili
2014 Ribolla Gialla, Ribolla 50cl / 100cl,

Red

Germany & Austria
2017 Blaufrankisch "Bandkraftn*
2014 Cabernet franc, Himmel auf erden
2018 Syrah "BOOM*®

France
Alsace & Loire
2017 Cabernet Franc "Avis du vin fort"”
2015 Cabernet Franc "‘Rouge™
2017 Grolleau blend
2016 Pinots”

Bourgogne
2018 Bourgogne Rouge
2014 Gevrey-Chambertin
2016 Gevrey-Chambertin "Champ*

Julie Brosselin
Organic Anarchy
Italo Cescon
Radikon

FiRadikon

Wenzel
Christian Tschida
Siegloch

Breton
Tonton
Mosse

Binner

Robert Groffier
La Gibryotte
Domaine Duroché

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.Cru "Lavaut St-JacqtDomaine Duroché

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin "Villes Vignes”
2013 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.Cru "Cherbaudes™
2016 Hautes-COtes de Nuits "MARS ATTACK-®
2016 Chambolle-Musigny "Les Feusselottes”
2017 Chambolle-Musigny

2016 Vosne-Romanée Les 1l.er Ponts

2015 Vosne-Romanée

2016 Vosne-Romanée

2016 Vosne-Romanée "Les Suchots”

2016 Nuits-Saint-Georges

2017 Nuits-Saint-Georges "Les Damodes*®

Philippe Pacalet
Domaine Fourrier
Domaine Fourrier
Yann Durieux
Georges Noéllat
Frédéric Cossard
Yann Durieux
Domaine Berthaut-Gerbet
Hudelot-Noéllat
Hudelot-Noéllat
Georges Noéllat
Frédéric Cossard

2016 Monthelie "Clos du Meix Garnier®™ MonopolDouhairet-Porcheret

2017 Beaune ler Cru "Les Boucherottes”
2013 Beaune ler Cru "Les Greves”

2013 Corton Grand Cru "Le Vigne au Saint*
2012 Meursault “En Busigny*

2007 Chassagne-Montrachet "Clos du Maltroye*

Beaujolais
2018 Les Bulands®™ 1500ml

Jura
2016 Poulsard "Dorabella"
2016 Mondeuse/Alicante "Monts d*Alicante"
2016 Gamay ''Chez Jean Marc"

Le Grappin

Domaine des Croix
Domaine des Croix
Bernard van Berg
Chateau de la Maltroye

Justin Dutraive

Octavin
Octavin
Octavin
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2016 Poulsard 'de Chemenot"

2017 Trousseau "‘de Messagelin™

2018 Pinot Noir '"Les Lumachelles™
2017 Pinot Noir "La Grande Chaude™
2016 Poulsard "Ouvre I"Espirit"”

2017 Pinot Noir/Savagnin 'Cuvee Lulu"

2018 Poulsard ''sur Cherriere"
2018 Assemblage "'Metis"

Midi
2018 Syrah, Cote du Rhone
2017 Syrah, Hermitage
2017 Gamay, Abreuvez ses Sillions

Domaine des Cavarodes
Domaine des Cavarodes
Domaine des Cavarodes
Philippe Chatillon
Tony Bornard

Domaine Amagat

Labet

Labet

Jean-Luc Jamet
Dard & Ribo
Daniel Sage

2017 Gamay/Pinot noir Adam Contre le Beefste¢Daniel Sage

2017 Gamay, lvres de Noirs Epais
2017 Syrah, Grange Bara

Daniel Sage
Daniel Sage

2017 PINOT NOIR, WHEN A PIECE OF PINK RICE P/Anders Frederik Steen

2018 Assemblage, Searching for the space monltAnders Frederik Steen

2008 Grenache/Lladoner ''Cuvée Romanissa"
2018 Assemblage, Matassa x BRUTAL
2016 Sciaccerello, Corsica

Spain
2017 Carignan "Encarinyades”
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon "Atikete”

Italy
2015 Barbera d"Alba "Green Palma"
2017 Nebbiolo "Cul Otte"
2014 Nebbiolo, Barbaresco
2013 Nebbiolo, Barberesco "Riserva"
2019 Sangiovese
2017 Assemblage, "Selvarella™
2018 Merlot "Anin"
2015 Nebbiolo, Barolo "Piagallo™

New world
2017 Assemblage ''Kedunga' SA
2017 Mourvedre "'‘Monkey gone to heaven™ SA
2016 Pais '"La Resistencia"™ Chile
2018 Pinot noir, Away with the Pixies AUS
2018 Grenache/Gewilrztraminer, B"Rose AUS

Domaine Matassa
Matassa x BRUTAL
Domaine U Stiliccionu

Cosmic Cellars
Jordi Llorens

Fabio Gea

Fabio Gea

Fabio Gea

Cascina Barrichi
Colleoni

Colleoni

Azienda Agricola Fernea
G. Canonica

Intellego Wines

El Bandido
Vifateros Bravos
The Other Right
Yetti & The Coconut
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